
 

 

 

ELECTRONICS CORPORATION OF  
TAMIL NADULIMITEDCHENNAI – 35   

Corrigendum No. 1 to the TENDER NOTICE 
 

Tender for Supply of Computers & Accessories for setting up of Naan 
Mudhalvan Skill & Placement Centres at 28 Government Engineering 

Colleges 

Tender No.  ELCOT/Proc/OT/33790/Computers -
TNSDC/2023-24 

 Existing Read as 

Pre- Bid Meeting 12.03.2024 
@ 11.00 AM 

21.03.2024  
@ 11.00 AM 

Due Date & Time for 
submission of Tender 

10.04.2024 
@ 03.00 PM 

23.04.2024  
@ 03.00 PM 

Tender Opening Date & 
Time 

10.04.2024 
@ 04.00 PM 

23.04.2024  
@ 04.00 PM 

For further details visit our website: https://tntenders.gov.in. 
 
 

 
-SD/- 

MANAGING DIRECTOR 
 
 

ELECTRONICS CORPORATION OF TAMIL NADU 
692, II Floor, M.H.U. Complex, 

Anna Salai, Nandanam, Chennai-600 035 
e-mail: procurement@elcot.inURL: www.elcot.in 

 

 


